
Operational Creditors (Employees) 

 

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

  (in Rs.) 

1. Dhirendra Jha (Representing 101 

Employees in accordance with 

Regulation 19(2) of Liquidation 

Regulations, 2016 in Form F of 

Schedule II) 

23,66,096.00 23,52,370.00 

Total  23,66,096.00 23,52,370.00 

 


